1  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
RALLY T-BASE
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4" thick, three-ply 45# particleboard construction, with
.050" high-pressure laminate top surface and a .030" phenolic backer.
Corners for rectilinear tops: Square corners on banded tops have a 1/8" radius; square
corners on DuraTuf  edged tops have a 1/2" radius. Rounded corners on all tops have a 2"
radius.
Table Bases: All table bases are supplied with 1-3/8” diameter levelers.
T-Base - Single Column and Double Column: 14 gauge, 2” diameter column
and 1-3/8” OD 13 gauge base.
Folding base mechanism: Nylon injection molded body with an extruded aluminum
mechanism is bolted to leg frame via a threaded insert. Mechanism is attached to the
underside of worksurface using a 1” #12 wood screws.
Flip-top mechanism: Two-part steel mechanism is joined via a pivot system.
Upper component attaches to underside of worksurface using 1” #12 wood screws.
Lower component bolts to leg frame via a threaded insert. Flip-top is available on single-
column T bases only and designated round mobile table.
Finish: See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-220520
Rectangular Tables with T Base
Model Number Description Wt List Model Number Wt List Model Number Wt List Model Number Wt List
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges and 2 casters 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters 3mm PVC Edges with Flip-top
and 4 casters
RT22-C2436-29 24”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 57 $788 RT22-C2436-29-2C 58 $828 RT22-C2436-29-4C 59 $867 RT22-C2436-FT-29-4C 59 $1,414
RT22-C2448-29 24”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 69 $838 RT22-C2448-29-2C 70 $878 RT22-C2448-29-4C 71 $917 RT22-C2448-FT-29-4C 71 $1,465
RT22-C2460-29 24”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 82 $882 RT22-C2460-29-2C 83 $922 RT22-C2460-29-4C 84 $960 RT22-C2460-FT-29-4C 84 $1,508
RT22-C2472-29 24”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 94 $934 RT22-C2472-29-2C 95 $974 RT22-C2472-29-4C 96 $1,013 RT22-C2472-FT-29-4C 96 $1,560
RT22-C2484-29 24”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 110 $992 RT22-C2484-29-2C 111 $1,032 RT22-C2484-29-4C 112 $1,071 RT22-C2484-FT-29-4C 112 $1,618
RT22-C2496-29 24”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 118 $1,048 RT22-C2496-29-2C 119 $1,088 RT22-C2496-29-4C 120 $1,127 RT22-C2496-FT-29-4C 120 $1,674
RT26-C3036-29 30”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 68 $836 RT26-C3036-29-2C 69 $876 RT26-C3036-29-4C 70 $915 RT26-C3036-FT-29-4C 70 $1,463
RT26-C3048-29 30”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $899 RT26-C3048-29-2C 84 $939 RT26-C3048-29-4C 85 $978 RT26-C3048-FT-29-4C 85 $1,526
RT26-C3060-29 30”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 97 $952 RT26-C3060-29-2C 98 $992 RT26-C3060-29-4C 99 $1,031 RT26-C3060-FT-29-4C 99 $1,578
RT26-C3072-29 30”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,013 RT26-C3072-29-2C 113 $1,053 RT26-C3072-29-4C 114 $1,092 RT26-C3072-FT-29-4C 114 $1,639
RT26-C3084-29 30”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 124 $1,082 RT26-C3084-29-2C 125 $1,122 RT26-C3084-29-4C 126 $1,160 RT26-C3084-FT-29-4C 126 $1,708
RT26-C3096-29 30”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 133 $1,147 RT26-C3096-29-2C 134 $1,187 RT26-C3096-29-4C 135 $1,226 RT26-C3096-FT-29-4C 135 $1,773
RT26-C3648-29 36”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $975 RT26-C3648-29-2C 84 $1,015 RT26-C3648-29-4C 85 $1,054 RT26-C3648-FT-29-4C 85 $1,602
RT26-C3660-29 36”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,024 RT26-C3660-29-2C 111 $1,064 RT26-C3660-29-4C 112 $1,103 RT26-C3660-FT-29-4C 112 $1,650
RT26-C3672-29 36”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,083 RT26-C3672-29-2C 128 $1,123 RT26-C3672-29-4C 129 $1,162 RT26-C3672-FT-29-4C 129 $1,777
RT26-C3684-29 36”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 139 $1,158 RT26-C3684-29-2C 140 $1,198 RT26-C3684-29-4C 141 $1,237 RT26-C3684-FT-29-4C 141 $1,785
RT26-C3696-29 36”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 144 $1,237 RT26-C3696-29-2C 145 $1,277 RT26-C3696-29-4C 146 $1,316 RT26-C3696-FT-29-4C 146 $1,864
RTT36-C4860-29 48”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 140 $1,667 RTT36-C4860-29-2C 141 $1,707 RTT36-C4860-29-4C 142 $1,746
RTT36-C4872-29 48”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 162 $1,768 RTT36-C4872-29-2C 163 $1,808 RTT36-C4872-29-4C 164 $1,847
RTT36-C4884-29 48”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 166 $1,876 RTT36-C4884-29-2C 167 $1,916 RTT36-C4884-29-4C 168 $1,955
RTT36-C4896-29 48”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 170 $1,978 RTT36-C4896-29-2C 171 $2,018 RTT36-C4896-29-4C 172 $2,057
RTT36-C48120-29 48”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 177 $2,756
RTT36-C48144-29 48”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 199 $2,965
RTT36-C6072-29 60”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 213 $1,926 RTT36-C6072-29-2C 214 $1,966 RTT36-C6072-29-4C 215 $2,005
RTT36-C6084-29 60”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 247 $2,057 RTT36-C6084-29-2C 248 $2,097 RTT36-C6084-29-4C 249 $2,136
RTT36-C6096-29 60”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 275 $2,186 RTT36-C6096-29-2C 276 $2,226 RTT36-C6096-29-4C 277 $2,265
RTT36-C60120-29 60”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 371 $3,017
RTT36-C60144-29 60”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 434 $3,277
2  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
RALLY T-BASE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-211105
Rectangular Tables with T-base
Model Number Description Wt List Model Number Wt List Model  Number Wt List Model Number Wt List
3mm PVC Edges with Radiused Corners 3mm PVC Edges with Radiused
Corners and 2 casters
3mm PVC Edges with Radiused
Corners and 4 casters
3mm PVC Edges with Radiused
Corners, Flip-top and 4 casters
RT22-C2436R-29 24” W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Base 57 $847 RT22-C2436R-29-2C 58 $887 RT22-C2436R-29-4C 59 $926 RT22-C2436R-FT-29-4C 59 $1,473
RT22-C2448R-29 24”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 69 $898 RT22-C2448R-29-2C 70 $938 RT22-C2448R-29-4C 71 $977 RT22-C2448R-FT-29-4C 71 $1,525
RT22-C2460R-29 24”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 82 $946 RT22-C2460R-29-2C 83 $986 RT22-C2460R-29-4C 84 $1,025 RT22-C2460R-FT-29-4C 84 $1,572
RT22-C2472R-29 24”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 94 $997 RT22-C2472R-29-2C 95 $1,037 RT22-C2472R-29-4C 96 $1,076 RT22-C2472R-FT-29-4C 96 $1,624
RT22-C2484R-29 24”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 110 $1,064 RT22-C2484R-29-2C 111 $1,104 RT22-C2484R-29-4C 112 $1,143 RT22-C2484R-FT-29-4C 112 $1,690
RT22-C2496R-29 24”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 118 $1,131 RT22-C2496R-29-2C 119 $1,171 RT22-C2496R-29-4C 120 $1,210 RT22-C2496R-FT-29-4C 120 $1,757
RT26-C3036R-29 30”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 68 $896 RT26-C3036R-29-2C 69 $936 RT26-C3036R-29-4C 70 $975 RT26-C3036R-FT-29-4C 70 $1,523
RT26-C3048R-29 30”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $957 RT26-C3048R-29-2C 84 $997 RT26-C3048R-29-4C 85 $1,036 RT26-C3048R-FT-29-4C 85 $1,584
RT26-C3060R-29 30”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,098 RT26-C3060R-29-2C 98 $1,138 RT26-C3060R-29-4C 99 $1,177 RT26-C3060R-FT-29-4C 99 $1,725
RT26-C3072R-29 30”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,078 RT26-C3072R-29-2C 113 $1,118 RT26-C3072R-29-4C 114 $1,157 RT26-C3072R-FT-29-4C 114 $1,705
RT26-C3084R-29 30”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 124 $1,153 RT26-C3084R-29-2C 125 $1,193 RT26-C3084R-29-4C 126 $1,232 RT26-C3084R-FT-29-4C 126 $1,779
RT26-C3096R-29 30”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 133 $1,231 RT26-C3096R-29-2C 134 $1,271 RT26-C3096R-29-4C 135 $1,310 RT26-C3096R-FT-29-4C 135 $1,857
RT26-C3648R-29 36”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,039 RT26-C3648R-29-2C 84 $1,079 RT26-C3648R-29-4C 85 $1,118 RT26-C3648R-FT-29-4C 85 $1,666
RT26-C3660R-29 36”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,097 RT26-C3660R-29-2C 111 $1,137 RT26-C3660R-29-4C 112 $1,176 RT26-C3660R-FT-29-4C 112 $1,724
RT26-C3672R-29 36”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,156 RT26-C3672R-29-2C 128 $1,196 RT26-C3672R-29-4C 129 $1,235 RT26-C3672R-FT-29-4C 129 $1,851
RT26-C3684R-29 36”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 139 $1,247 RT26-C3684R-29-2C 140 $1,287 RT26-C3684R-29-4C 141 $1,326 RT26-C3684R-FT-29-4C 141 $1,873
RT26-C3696R-29 36”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 144 $1,338 RT26-C3696R-29-2C 145 $1,378 RT26-C3696R-29-4C 146 $1,417 RT26-C3696R-FT-29-4C 146 $1,965
RTT36-C4860R-29 48”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 140 $1,750 RTT36-C4860R-29-2C 141 $1,790 RTT36-C4860R-29-4C 142 $1,829
RTT36-C4872R-29 48”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 162 $1,872 RTT36-C4872R-29-2C 163 $1,912 RTT36-C4872R-29-4C 164 $1,951
RTT36-C4884R-29 48”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 166 $1,991 RTT36-C4884R-29-2C 167 $2,031 RTT36-C4884R-29-4C 168 $2,070
RTT36-C4896R-29 48”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 170 $2,114 RTT36-C4896R-29-2C 171 $2,154 RTT36-C4896R-29-4C 172 $2,193
RTT36-C48120R-29 48”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 177 $2,923
RTT36-C48144R-29 48”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 199 $3,166
RTT36-C6072R-29 60”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 213 $2,053 RTT36-C6072R-29-2C 214 $2,093 RTT36-C6072R-29-4C 215 $2,132
RTT36-C6084R-29 60”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 247 $2,204 RTT36-C6084R-29-2C 248 $2,244 RTT36-C6084R-29-4C 249 $2,283
RTT36-C6096R-29 60”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 275 $2,355 RTT36-C6096R-29-2C 276 $2,395 RTT36-C6096R-29-4C 277 $2,434
RTT36-C60120R-29 60”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 371 $3,228
RTT36-C60144R-29 60”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 434 $3,529
3mm Wood Edges 3mm Wood Edges and 2
casters
3mm Wood Edges and 4 casters 3mm Wood Edges with Flip-top
and 4 casters
RT22-E2436-29 24”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 57 $916 RT22-E2436-29-2C 58 $956 RT22-E2436-29-4C 59 $995 RT22-E2436-FT-29-4C 59 $1,543
RT22-E2448-29 24”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 69 $968 RT22-E2448-29-2C 70 $1,008 RT22-E2448-29-4C 71 $1,047 RT22-E2448-FT-29-4C 71 $1,594
RT22-E2460-29 24”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,045 RT22-E2460-29-2C 83 $1,085 RT22-E2460-29-4C 84 $1,124 RT22-E2460-FT-29-4C 84 $1,671
RT22-E2472-29 24”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,126 RT22-E2472-29-2C 95 $1,166 RT22-E2472-29-4C 96 $1,205 RT22-E2472-FT-29-4C 96 $1,752
RT22-E2484-29 24”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 110 $1,214 RT22-E2484-29-2C 111 $1,254 RT22-E2484-29-4C 112 $1,293 RT22-E2484-FT-29-4C 112 $1,840
RT22-E2496-29 24”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 118 $1,302 RT22-E2496-29-2C 119 $1,342 RT22-E2496-29-4C 120 $1,380 RT22-E2496-FT-29-4C 120 $1,928
RT26-E3036-29 30”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 68 $967 RT26-E3036-29-2C 69 $1,007 RT26-E3036-29-4C 70 $1,046 RT26-E3036-FT-29-4C 70 $1,593
RT26-E3048-29 30”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,030 RT26-E3048-29-2C 84 $1,070 RT26-E3048-29-4C 85 $1,109 RT26-E3048-FT-29-4C 85 $1,656
RT26-E3060-29 30”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,112 RT26-E3060-29-2C 98 $1,152 RT26-E3060-29-4C 99 $1,191 RT26-E3060-FT-29-4C 99 $1,738
RT26-E3072-29 30”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,207 RT26-E3072-29-2C 113 $1,247 RT26-E3072-29-4C 114 $1,286 RT26-E3072-FT-29-4C 114 $1,833
RT26-E3084-29 30”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 124 $1,302 RT26-E3084-29-2C 125 $1,342 RT26-E3084-29-4C 126 $1,380 RT26-E3084-FT-29-4C 126 $1,928
RT26-E3096-29 30”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 133 $1,402 RT26-E3096-29-2C 134 $1,442 RT26-E3096-29-4C 135 $1,480 RT26-E3096-FT-29-4C 135 $2,028
RT26-E3648-29 36”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,170 RT26-E3648-29-2C 84 $1,210 RT26-E3648-29-4C 85 $1,249 RT26-E3648-FT-29-4C 85 $1,796
RT26-E3660-29 36”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,213 RT26-E3660-29-2C 111 $1,253 RT26-E3660-29-4C 112 $1,292 RT26-E3660-FT-29-4C 112 $1,839
RT26-E3672-29 36”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,274 RT26-E3672-29-2C 128 $1,314 RT26-E3672-29-4C 129 $1,353 RT26-E3672-FT-29-4C 129 $1,969
RT26-E3684-29 36”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 139 $1,386 RT26-E3684-29-2C 140 $1,426 RT26-E3684-29-4C 141 $1,465 RT26-E3684-FT-29-4C 141 $2,012
RT26-E3696-29 36”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 144 $1,493 RT26-E3696-29-2C 145 $1,533 RT26-E3696-29-4C 146 $1,572 RT26-E3696-FT-29-4C 146 $2,119
RTT36-E4860-29 48”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 140 $1,880 RTT36-E4860-29-2C 141 $1,920 RTT36-E4860-29-4C 142 $1,959
RTT36-E4872-29 48”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 162 $2,027 RTT36-E4872-29-2C 163 $2,067 RTT36-E4872-29-4C 164 $2,106
RTT36-E4884-29 48”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 166 $2,176 RTT36-E4884-29-2C 167 $2,216 RTT36-E4884-29-4C 168 $2,255
RTT36-E4896-29 48”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 170 $2,320 RTT36-E4896-29-2C 171 $2,360 RTT36-E4896-29-4C 172 $2,399
RTT36-E48120-29 48”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 177 $3,187
RTT36-E48144-29 48”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 199 $3,480
RTT36-E6072-29 60”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 213 $2,248 RTT36-E6072-29-2C 214 $2,288 RTT36-E6072-29-4C 215 $2,327
RTT36-E6084-29 60”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 247 $2,433 RTT36-E6084-29-2C 248 $2,473 RTT36-E6084-29-4C 249 $2,512
RTT36-E6096-29 60”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 275 $2,614 RTT36-E6096-29-2C 276 $2,654 RTT36-E6096-29-4C 277 $2,693
RTT36-E60120-29 60”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 371 $3,554
RTT36-E60144-29 60”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 434 $3,920
3  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
RALLY T-BASE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-220520
Rectangular Tables with T-base
Model Number Description Wt List Model Number Wt  List Model Number Wt List Model Number Wt List
8mm Wood Edges 8mm Wood Edges and 2
casters
8mm Wood Edges and 4 casters 8mm Wood Edges with Flip-top
and 4 casters
RT22-F2436-29 24”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 57 $916 RT22-F2436-29-2C 58 $956 RT22-F2436-29-4C 59 $995 RT22-F2436-FT-29-4C 59 $1,543
RT22-F2448-29 24”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 69 $968 RT22-F2448-29-2C 70 $1,008 RT22-F2448-29-4C 71 $1,047 RT22-F2448-FT-29-4C 71 $1,594
RT22-F2460-29 24”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,045 RT22-F2460-29-2C 83 $1,085 RT22-F2460-29-4C 84 $1,124 RT22-F2460-FT-29-4C 84 $1,671
RT22-F2472-29 24”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,126 RT22-F2472-29-2C 95 $1,166 RT22-F2472-29-4C 96 $1,205 RT22-F2472-FT-29-4C 96 $1,752
RT22-F2484-29 24”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 110 $1,214 RT22-F2484-29-2C 111 $1,254 RT22-F2484-29-4C 112 $1,293 RT22-F2484-FT-29-4C 112 $1,840
RT22-F2496-29 24”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 118 $1,302 RT22-F2496-29-2C 119 $1,342 RT22-F2496-29-4C 120 $1,380 RT22-F2496-FT-29-4C 120 $1,928
RT26-F3036-29 30”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 68 $967 RT26-F3036-29-2C 69 $1,007 RT26-F3036-29-4C 70 $1,046 RT26-F3036-FT-29-4C 70 $1,593
RT26-F3048-29 30”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,030 RT26-F3048-29-2C 84 $1,070 RT26-F3048-29-4C 85 $1,109 RT26-F3048-FT-29-4C 85 $1,656
RT26-F3060-29 30”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,112 RT26-F3060-29-2C 98 $1,152 RT26-F3060-29-4C 99 $1,191 RT26-F3060-FT-29-4C 99 $1,738
RT26-F3072-29 30”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,207 RT26-F3072-29-2C 113 $1,247 RT26-F3072-29-4C 114 $1,286 RT26-F3072-FT-29-4C 114 $1,833
RT26-F3084-29 30”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 124 $1,302 RT26-F3084-29-2C 125 $1,342 RT26-F3084-29-4C 126 $1,380 RT26-F3084-FT-29-4C 126 $1,928
RT26-F3096-29 30”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 133 $1,402 RT26-F3096-29-2C 134 $1,442 RT26-F3096-29-4C 135 $1,480 RT26-F3096-FT-29-4C 135 $2,028
RT26-F3648-29 36”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,170 RT26-F3648-29-2C 84 $1,210 RT26-F3648-29-4C 85 $1,249 RT26-F3648-FT-29-4C 85 $1,796
RT26-F3660-29 36”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,213 RT26-F3660-29-2C 111 $1,253 RT26-F3660-29-4C 112 $1,292 RT26-F3660-FT-29-4C 112 $1,839
RT26-F3672-29 36”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,274 RT26-F3672-29-2C 128 $1,314 RT26-F3672-29-4C 129 $1,353 RT26-F3672-FT-29-4C 129 $1,900
RT26-F3684-29 36”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 139 $1,386 RT26-F3684-29-2C 140 $1,426 RT26-F3684-29-4C 141 $1,465 RT26-F3684-FT-29-4C 141 $2,012
RT26-F3696-29 36”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 144 $1,493 RT26-F3696-29-2C 145 $1,533 RT26-F3696-29-4C 146 $1,572 RT26-F3696-FT-29-4C 146 $2,119
RTT36-F4860-29 48”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 140 $1,880 RTT36-F4860-29-2C 141 $1,920 RTT36-F4860-29-4C 142 $1,959
RTT36-F4872-29 48”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 162 $2,027 RTT36-F4872-29-2C 163 $2,067 RTT36-F4872-29-4C 164 $2,106
RTT36-F4884-29 48”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 166 $2,176 RTT36-F4884-29-2C 167 $2,216 RTT36-F4884-29-4C 168 $2,255
RTT36-F4896-29 48”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 170 $2,320 RTT36-F4896-29-2C 171 $2,360 RTT36-F4896-29-4C 172 $2,399
RTT36-F48120-29 48”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 177 $3,187
RTT36-F48144-29 48”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 199 $3,480
RTT36-F6072-29 60”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 213 $2,248 RTT36-F6072-29-2C 214 $2,288 RTT36-F6072-29-4C 215 $2,327
RTT36-F6084-29 60”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 247 $2,433 RTT36-F6084-29-2C 248 $2,473 RTT36-F6084-29-4C 249 $2,512
RTT36-F6096-29 60”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 275 $2,614 RTT36-F6096-29-2C 276 $2,654 RTT36-F6096-29-4C 277 $2,693
RTT36-F60120-29 60”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 371 $3,554
RTT36-F60144-29 60”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 434 $3,920
5/8” Wood Bullnose Edges 5/8” Wood Bullnose Edges and
2 casters
5/8” Wood Bullnose Edges and
4 casters
5/8” Wood Bullnose Edges with
Flip-top and 4 casters
RT22-G2436-29 24”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,026 RT22-G2436-29-2C 58 $1,066 RT22-G2436-29-4C 59 $1,105 RT22-G2436-FT-29-4C 59 $1,652
RT22-G2448-29 24”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,095 RT22-G2448-29-2C 70 $1,135 RT22-G2448-29-4C 71 $1,174 RT22-G2448-FT-29-4C 71 $1,722
RT22-G2460-29 24”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,146 RT22-G2460-29-2C 83 $1,186 RT22-G2460-29-4C 84 $1,225 RT22-G2460-FT-29-4C 84 $1,772
RT22-G2472-29 24”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,187 RT22-G2472-29-2C 95 $1,227 RT22-G2472-29-4C 96 $1,266 RT22-G2472-FT-29-4C 96 $1,813
RT22-G2484-29 24”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 110 $1,289 RT22-G2484-29-2C 111 $1,329 RT22-G2484-29-4C 112 $1,368 RT22-G2484-FT-29-4C 112 $1,915
RT22-G2496-29 24”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 118 $1,387 RT22-G2496-29-2C 119 $1,427 RT22-G2496-29-4C 120 $1,466 RT22-G2496-FT-29-4C 120 $2,013
RT26-G3036-29 30”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,089 RT26-G3036-29-2C 69 $1,129 RT26-G3036-29-4C 70 $1,168 RT26-G3036-FT-29-4C 70 $1,715
RT26-G3048-29 30”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,172 RT26-G3048-29-2C 84 $1,212 RT26-G3048-29-4C 85 $1,251 RT26-G3048-FT-29-4C 85 $1,798
RT26-G3060-29 30”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,229 RT26-G3060-29-2C 98 $1,269 RT26-G3060-29-4C 99 $1,308 RT26-G3060-FT-29-4C 99 $1,855
RT26-G3072-29 30”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,300 RT26-G3072-29-2C 113 $1,340 RT26-G3072-29-4C 114 $1,379 RT26-G3072-FT-29-4C 114 $1,927
RT26-G3084-29 30”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 124 $1,417 RT26-G3084-29-2C 125 $1,457 RT26-G3084-29-4C 126 $1,496 RT26-G3084-FT-29-4C 126 $2,044
RT26-G3096-29 30”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 133 $1,533 RT26-G3096-29-2C 134 $1,573 RT26-G3096-29-4C 135 $1,612 RT26-G3096-FT-29-4C 135 $2,159
RT26-G3648-29 36”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,195 RT26-G3648-29-2C 84 $1,235 RT26-G3648-29-4C 85 $1,274 RT26-G3648-FT-29-4C 85 $1,822
RT26-G3660-29 36”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,295 RT26-G3660-29-2C 111 $1,335 RT26-G3660-29-4C 112 $1,374 RT26-G3660-FT-29-4C 112 $1,922
RT26-G3672-29 36”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,359 RT26-G3672-29-2C 128 $1,399 RT26-G3672-29-4C 129 $1,438 RT26-G3672-FT-29-4C 129 $1,986
RT26-G3684-29 36”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 139 $1,483 RT26-G3684-29-2C 140 $1,523 RT26-G3684-29-4C 141 $1,562 RT26-G3684-FT-29-4C 141 $2,109
RT26-G3696-29 36”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 144 $1,608 RT26-G3696-29-2C 145 $1,648 RT26-G3696-29-4C 146 $1,687 RT26-G3696-FT-29-4C 146 $2,234
RTT36-G4860-29 48”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 140 $1,975 RTT36-G4860-29-2C 141 $2,015 RTT36-G4860-29-4C 142 $2,054
RTT36-G4872-29 48”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 162 $2,140 RTT36-G4872-29-2C 163 $2,180 RTT36-G4872-29-4C 164 $2,219
RTT36-G4884-29 48”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 166 $2,308 RTT36-G4884-29-2C 167 $2,348 RTT36-G4884-29-4C 168 $2,387
RTT36-G4896-29 48”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 170 $2,472 RTT36-G4896-29-2C 171 $2,512 RTT36-G4896-29-4C 172 $2,551
RTT36-G48120-29 48”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 177 $3,376
RTT36-G48144-29 48”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 199 $3,708
RTT36-G6072-29 60”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 213 $2,390 RTT36-G6072-29-2C 214 $2,430 RTT36-G6072-29-4C 215 $2,469
RTT36-G6084-29 60”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 247 $2,597 RTT36-G6084-29-2C 248 $2,637 RTT36-G6084-29-4C 249 $2,676
RTT36-G6096-29 60”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 275 $2,805 RTT36-G6096-29-2C 276 $2,845 RTT36-G6096-29-4C 277 $2,884
RTT36-G60120-29 60”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 371 $3,790
RTT36-G60144-29 60”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 434 $4,206
4  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
RALLY T-BASE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-220520
Rectangular Tables with T-base
Model Number Description Wt List Model Number Wt List Model Number Wt List Model Number Wt List
5/8” Wood Bevel Edges 5/8” Wood Bevel Edges and 2
casters
5/8” Wood Bevel Edges and 4
casters
5/8” Wood Bevel Edges with
Flip-top and 4 casters
RT22-J2436-29 24”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,026 RT22-J2436-29-2C 58 $1,066 RT22-J2436-29-4C 59 $1,105 RT22-J2436-FT-29-4C 59 $1,652
RT22-J2448-29 24”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,095 RT22-J2448-29-2C 70 $1,135 RT22-J2448-29-4C 71 $1,174 RT22-J2448-FT-29-4C 71 $1,722
RT22-J2460-29 24”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,146 RT22-J2460-29-2C 83 $1,186 RT22-J2460-29-4C 84 $1,225 RT22-J2460-FT-29-4C 84 $1,772
RT22-J2472-29 24”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,187 RT22-J2472-29-2C 95 $1,227 RT22-J2472-29-4C 96 $1,266 RT22-J2472-FT-29-4C 96 $1,813
RT22-J2484-29 24”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 110 $1,289 RT22-J2484-29-2C 111 $1,329 RT22-J2484-29-4C 112 $1,368 RT22-J2484-FT-29-4C 112 $1,915
RT22-J2496-29 24”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 118 $1,387 RT22-J2496-29-2C 119 $1,427 RT22-J2496-29-4C 120 $1,466 RT22-J2496-FT-29-4C 120 $2,013
RT26-J3036-29 30”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,089 RT26-J3036-29-2C 69 $1,129 RT26-J3036-29-4C 70 $1,168 RT26-J3036-FT-29-4C 70 $1,715
RT26-J3048-29 30”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,172 RT26-J3048-29-2C 84 $1,212 RT26-J3048-29-4C 85 $1,251 RT26-J3048-FT-29-4C 85 $1,798
RT26-J3060-29 30”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,229 RT26-J3060-29-2C 98 $1,269 RT26-J3060-29-4C 99 $1,308 RT26-J3060-FT-29-4C 99 $1,855
RT26-J3072-29 30”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,300 RT26-J3072-29-2C 113 $1,340 RT26-J3072-29-4C 114 $1,379 RT26-J3072-FT-29-4C 114 $1,927
RT26-J3084-29 30”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 124 $1,417 RT26-J3084-29-2C 125 $1,457 RT26-J3084-29-4C 126 $1,496 RT26-J3084-FT-29-4C 126 $2,044
RT26-J3096-29 30”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 133 $1,533 RT26-J3096-29-2C 134 $1,573 RT26-J3096-29-4C 135 $1,612 RT26-J3096-FT-29-4C 135 $2,159
RT26-J3648-29 36”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,195 RT26-J3648-29-2C 84 $1,235 RT26-J3648-29-4C 85 $1,274 RT26-J3648-FT-29-4C 85 $1,822
RT26-J3660-29 36”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,295 RT26-J3660-29-2C 111 $1,335 RT26-J3660-29-4C 112 $1,374 RT26-J3660-FT-29-4C 112 $1,922
RT26-J3672-29 36”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,359 RT26-J3672-29-2C 128 $1,399 RT26-J3672-29-4C 129 $1,438 RT26-J3672-FT-29-4C 129 $1,986
RT26-J3684-29 36”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 139 $1,483 RT26-J3684-29-2C 140 $1,523 RT26-J3684-29-4C 141 $1,562 RT26-J3684-FT-29-4C 141 $2,109
RT26-J3696-29 36”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 144 $1,608 RT26-J3696-29-2C 145 $1,648 RT26-J3696-29-4C 146 $1,687 RT26-J3696-FT-29-4C 146 $2,234
RTT36-J4860-29 48”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 140 $1,975 RTT36-J4860-29-2C 141 $2,015 RTT36-J4860-29-4C 142 $2,054
RTT36-J4872-29 48”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 162 $2,140 RTT36-J4872-29-2C 163 $2,180 RTT36-J4872-29-4C 164 $2,219
RTT36-J4884-29 48”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 166 $2,308 RTT36-J4884-29-2C 167 $2,348 RTT36-J4884-29-4C 168 $2,387
RTT36-J4896-29 48”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 170 $2,472 RTT36-J4896-29-2C 171 $2,512 RTT36-J4896-29-4C 172 $2,551
RTT36-J48120-29 48”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 177 $3,376
RTT36-J48144-29 48”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 199 $3,708
RTT36-J6072-29 60”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 213 $2,390 RTT36-J6072-29-2C 214 $2,430 RTT36-J6072-29-4C 215 $2,469
RTT36-J6084-29 60”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 247 $2,597 RTT36-J6084-29-2C 248 $2,637 RTT36-J6084-29-4C 249 $2,676
RTT36-J6096-29 60”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 275 $2,805 RTT36-J6096-29-2C 276 $2,845 RTT36-J6096-29-4C 277 $2,884
RTT36-J60120-29 60”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 371 $3,790
RTT36-J60144-29 60”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 434 $4,206
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edges 1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edges
and 2 casters
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edges and
4 casters
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edges
with Flip-top and 4 casters
RT22-L2436-29 24”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,090 RT22-L2436-29-2C 58 $1,130 RT22-L2436-29-4C 59 $1,169 RT22-L2436-FT-29-4C 59 $1,716
RT22-L2448-29 24”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,166 RT22-L2448-29-2C 70 $1,206 RT22-L2448-29-4C 71 $1,245 RT22-L2448-FT-29-4C 71 $1,792
RT22-L2460-29 24”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,217 RT22-L2460-29-2C 83 $1,257 RT22-L2460-29-4C 84 $1,296 RT22-L2460-FT-29-4C 84 $1,844
RT22-L2472-29 24”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,263 RT22-L2472-29-2C 95 $1,303 RT22-L2472-29-4C 96 $1,342 RT22-L2472-FT-29-4C 96 $1,889
RT22-L2484-29 24”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 110 $1,372 RT22-L2484-29-2C 111 $1,412 RT22-L2484-29-4C 112 $1,451 RT22-L2484-FT-29-4C 112 $1,998
RT22-L2496-29 24”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 22” T Bases 118 $1,484 RT22-L2496-29-2C 119 $1,524 RT22-L2496-29-4C 120 $1,563 RT22-L2496-FT-29-4C 120 $2,110
RT26-L3036-29 30”W x 36”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,156 RT26-L3036-29-2C 69 $1,196 RT26-L3036-29-4C 70 $1,235 RT26-L3036-FT-29-4C 70 $1,783
RT26-L3048-29 30”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,246 RT26-L3048-29-2C 84 $1,286 RT26-L3048-29-4C 85 $1,325 RT26-L3048-FT-29-4C 85 $1,872
RT26-L3060-29 30”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,303 RT26-L3060-29-2C 98 $1,343 RT26-L3060-29-4C 99 $1,382 RT26-L3060-FT-29-4C 99 $1,929
RT26-L3072-29 30”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,428 RT26-L3072-29-2C 113 $1,468 RT26-L3072-29-4C 114 $1,507 RT26-L3072-FT-29-4C 114 $2,054
RT26-L3084-29 30”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 124 $1,566 RT26-L3084-29-2C 125 $1,606 RT26-L3084-29-4C 126 $1,645 RT26-L3084-FT-29-4C 126 $2,192
RT26-L3096-29 30”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 133 $1,702 RT26-L3096-29-2C 134 $1,742 RT26-L3096-29-4C 135 $1,780 RT26-L3096-FT-29-4C 135 $2,328
RT26-L3648-29 36”W x 48”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,271 RT26-L3648-29-2C 84 $1,311 RT26-L3648-29-4C 85 $1,350 RT26-L3648-FT-29-4C 85 $1,897
RT26-L3660-29 36”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,373 RT26-L3660-29-2C 111 $1,413 RT26-L3660-29-4C 112 $1,452 RT26-L3660-FT-29-4C 112 $1,999
RT26-L3672-29 36”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,472 RT26-L3672-29-2C 128 $1,512 RT26-L3672-29-4C 129 $1,551 RT26-L3672-FT-29-4C 129 $2,098
RT26-L3684-29 36”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 139 $1,614 RT26-L3684-29-2C 140 $1,654 RT26-L3684-29-4C 141 $1,693 RT26-L3684-FT-29-4C 141 $2,240
RT26-L3696-29 36”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 26” T Bases 144 $1,758 RT26-L3696-29-2C 145 $1,798 RT26-L3696-29-4C 146 $1,837 RT26-L3696-FT-29-4C 146 $2,385
RTT36-L4860-29 48”W x 60”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 140 $2,098 RTT36-L4860-29-2C 141 $2,138 RTT36-L4860-29-4C 142 $2,177
RTT36-L4872-29 48”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 162 $2,290 RTT36-L4872-29-2C 163 $2,330 RTT36-L4872-29-4C 164 $2,369
RTT36-L4884-29 48”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 166 $2,482 RTT36-L4884-29-2C 167 $2,522 RTT36-L4884-29-4C 168 $2,560
RTT36-L4896-29 48”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 170 $2,672 RTT36-L4896-29-2C 171 $2,712 RTT36-L4896-29-4C 172 $2,751
RTT36-L48120-29 48”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 177 $3,626
RTT36-L48144-29 48”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 199 $4,007
RTT36-L6072-29 60”W x 72”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 213 $2,578 RTT36-L6072-29-2C 214 $2,618 RTT36-L6072-29-4C 215 $2,657
RTT36-L6084-29 60”W x 84”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 247 $2,817 RTT36-L6084-29-2C 248 $2,857 RTT36-L6084-29-4C 249 $2,896
RTT36-L6096-29 60”W x 96”L x 29”H,  (2) 36” TT Bases 275 $3,052 RTT36-L6096-29-2C 276 $3,092 RTT36-L6096-29-4C 277 $3,131
RTT36-L60120-29 60”W x 120”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 371 $4,103
RTT36-L60144-29 60”W x 144”L x 29”H,  (3) 36” TT Bases 434 $4,579
5  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
RALLY T-BASE
Round TT Flip top
Base
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-220520
Surfboard Markerboard and Accessories
Model Number Description Wgt List Price
SFB-1824 Surfboard Marker Board,
18"W x 24"L $204
SFB-1824-8PACK (8) Surfboard Markerboards $1,409
SFB-1824-5PACK (5) Surfboard Markerboards $899
SFB-SMB Table Side Mounting
Bracket for Surfboard
- available in full range of
powder coat colors.
$76
SFB-TMB Table Top Mounting
Bracket for Surfboard
- available in black
$76
HTSBB Surfboard hanging bracket for
elements track.
$73
Available Separately
Surfboard Cart
Model Number Description Wgt List Price
SFBC-2446-55-
MOB
Surfboard Cart, 24"D x
45.5"W x 54.5"H, Mobile
200 $2,993
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection or wood edge finish
• powder coat selection
Round Mobile Tables with Flip-Top TT Base
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
3mm PVC Edges - Flip Top
RTT32-C0054-29-FT-4C 54” Diameter x 29”H, (1) Double 32” TT Flip-top Base $3,137
RTT32-C0060-29-FT-4C 60” Diameter x 29”H, (1) Double 32” TT Flip-top Base $3,137
C   3MM PVC EDGE
F   8MM WOOD EDGE
G   5/8” WOOD BULLNOSE EDGE
J   5/8” HARDWOOD BEVEL EDGE
L   1-1/4” WOOD BULLNOSE EDGE
STANDARD EDGE PROFILES